Airport

Alpena

Alpena County Regional
Airport

Escanaba

Delta County Airport

Escanaba
Delta County Airport

Escanaba
Delta County Airport

Flint
Bishop Int'l Airport

Grand Rapids

Gerald R. Ford International
Airport

Hancock

Houghton County
Memorial

Iron Mountain Kingsford
Ford Airport

Ironwood

Gogebic Iron County
Airport

Lansing

Capital Region Int'l

Marquette
Sawyer International

Based
Aircraft/Total
Operations

29
22,500

27
48,816

27
48,816

27
48,816

69
38,933

75
75,998

18
16,054

45
7,616

12
17,054

59
31,788

29
15,457

MICHIGAN AERONAUTICS COMMISSION

March 20, 2014

REQUEST FOR APPROVAL AND TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATED
FUND UNDER THE AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Concept #

123634

123211

123583

123635

123581

123575

123636

123582

123577

123579

123572

Project Description Federal Federal
Fund
Year

Marketing Air Service - Airport

Awareness

Marketing Air Service - CI&E

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training

Marketing Air Service - Airport

Awareness

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training

Marketing Air Service ARFF training

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training

Marketing Air Service - Airport
Awareness

State

$15,000

$6,955

$2,000

$7,920

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$15,000

State
Fund
Year

2014

Local

$1,667

$774

$2,000

$880

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,667

Local Total
Fund
Year

$16,667

$7,729

$4,000

$8,800

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

2014 $16,667
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Airport

Muskegon

Muskegon County
Airport

Saginaw

M B S International
Airport

Sault Ste Marie
Chippewa County Int'l
Airport

Traverse City

Cherry Capital Airport

Based
Aircraft/Total
Operations

78
31,362

24

22,230

2,403

79
85,718

Concept #

123578

123665

123666

123637

MICHIGAN AERONAUTICS COMMISSION
March 20, 2014

REQUEST FOR APPROVAL AND TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATED

FUND UNDER THE AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Project Description

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training
grant

Marketing Air Service - Airport
Awareness

Marketing Air Service - ARFF training

Grand Total:

Federal

Federal State
Fund
Year

$2,000

$2,000

$15,000

$2,000

$79,875

State Local
Fund
Year

$2,000

$2,000

$1,667

$2,000

$26,655

Local
Fund
Year

Total

$4,000

$4,000

$16,667

$4,000

$106,530
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